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4 Ad insights

Posted on September 13 at 9:02 AM

L 4 & v
5119 3853 785

Overview ®

People Reached
Content Interactions
Profile activity

Ad taps

Ad goal
Website taps
89% from latest ad

Reach ®

A QA B

1028

64,184

10,785

7T

223

253

64,184 PEOPLE REACHED

253 WEBSITE TAPS
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4 Ad insights
Reach ®

64,184

People Reached
12% from latest ad

Content Interactions @

Likes
Comments
Saves

Shares

Profile activity ®

Website taps

89% from latest ad

Profile visits
1% from latest ad

Follows

Email button taps
0% from latest ad

A a B O

)
Y

10,785

5119
3,853
1,028

785

2,177

253
1,508

414

TOTAL REACH

ENGAGEMENT
BREAKDOWN

TRAFFIC
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Profile activity ®

Website taps

89% from latest ad

Profile visits
1% from latest ad

Follows

Email button taps
0% from latest ad

Ad ®

Ad goal

Website taps
Status

Spend

100% spent

Audience @

223

Ad taps

Gender

2,177

253
1,508

414

Completed

$60.00 of $60.00

Ad Goal: Website Taps
Cost: $60.00
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Demographics
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Audience &

Gender

30.0% 68.7%

Are you satisfied with the results of this ad?

Yes Not Sure No

Boost Again

Delete Ad

68.7% MEN



4 Ad insights
Audience @
Age Range
13-17 0%
18-24 | 4%
25-34 (i} 17%
35-44 (R 23%
45-54 (i} 22.2%
55-64 ([} 19%
65+ [l 14.5%
B see B

2:50 w FTe

Are you satisfied with the results of this ad?

we  No

Boost Again >

Delete Ad

@ Q ® &

» 0

HOW CAN WE TARGET
TO THE 55- 64 AGE

RANGE?
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Audience @
Top Locations
California . 11.8%
Texas . 9.7%
Florida . 7.9%
lllinois l 4%
Ohio 4%

Are you satisfied with the results of this ad?

Yes Not Sure No

Boost Again >

Delete Ad

(A Q ® ©

California:
top location



